
Ponzano 03 03 24 MX1FastExpRidMX2EliteFast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 111 MANUCCI A. 18:51.836
Tempo gara

1 1:56.638 + 07.419 15:21:53.054

2 1:49.227 + 00.008 15:23:42.281

3 1:51.401 + 02.182 15:25:33.682

4 1:50.154 + 00.935 15:27:23.836

5 1:49.219 --------- 15:29:13.055

6 1:52.186 + 02.967 15:31:05.241

7 1:49.285 + 00.066 15:32:54.526

8 1:49.657 + 00.438 15:34:44.183

9 1:50.210 + 00.991 15:36:34.393

10 1:53.883 + 04.664 15:38:28.276

 Po. 2 - # 46 RECCHIA N. + 21.418
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.769 --------- 15:21:45.955

2 1:52.213 + 00.444 15:23:38.168

3 1:55.282 + 03.513 15:25:33.450

4 1:53.317 + 01.548 15:27:26.767

5 1:52.573 + 00.804 15:29:19.340

6 1:53.612 + 01.843 15:31:12.952

7 1:53.812 + 02.043 15:33:06.764

8 1:53.817 + 02.048 15:35:00.581

9 1:53.689 + 01.920 15:36:54.270

10 1:55.424 + 03.655 15:38:49.694

 Po. 3 - # 227 GIARRIZZO V. + 31.572
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.440 + 06.151 15:21:55.020

2 1:54.122 + 01.833 15:23:49.142

3 1:54.110 + 01.821 15:25:43.252

4 1:52.294 + 00.005 15:27:35.546

5 1:52.804 + 00.515 15:29:28.350

6 1:55.531 + 03.242 15:31:23.881

7 1:54.578 + 02.289 15:33:18.459

8 1:52.289 --------- 15:35:10.748

9 1:54.259 + 01.970 15:37:05.007

10 1:54.841 + 02.552 15:38:59.848

 Po. 4 - # 21 LOLLI M. + 33.623
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.122 + 00.309 15:21:47.427

2 1:52.813 --------- 15:23:40.240

3 1:56.692 + 03.879 15:25:36.932

4 1:54.627 + 01.814 15:27:31.559

5 1:54.109 + 01.296 15:29:25.668

6 1:53.958 + 01.145 15:31:19.626

7 1:55.137 + 02.324 15:33:14.763

8 1:54.914 + 02.101 15:35:09.677

9 1:56.644 + 03.831 15:37:06.321

10 1:55.578 + 02.765 15:39:01.899

 Po. 5 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. + 38.561
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.378 + 00.835 15:21:49.171

2 1:55.128 + 01.585 15:23:44.299

3 1:54.921 + 01.378 15:25:39.220

4 1:57.553 + 04.010 15:27:36.773

5 1:53.906 + 00.363 15:29:30.679

6 1:54.415 + 00.872 15:31:25.094

7 1:55.413 + 01.870 15:33:20.507

8 1:53.543 --------- 15:35:14.050

9 1:55.846 + 02.303 15:37:09.896

10 1:56.941 + 03.398 15:39:06.837

 Po. 6 - # 194 AMADIO L. + 43.917
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.465 + 00.731 15:21:49.504

2 1:53.891 + 00.157 15:23:43.395

3 1:55.073 + 01.339 15:25:38.468

4 1:54.636 + 00.902 15:27:33.104

5 1:53.734 --------- 15:29:26.838

6 1:54.249 + 00.515 15:31:21.087

7 1:55.826 + 02.092 15:33:16.913

8 1:56.420 + 02.686 15:35:13.333

9 1:57.063 + 03.329 15:37:10.396

10 2:01.797 + 08.063 15:39:12.193

 Po. 7 - # 22 GIUZIO R. + 48.367
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.024 + 05.246 15:21:54.121

2 1:58.959 + 06.181 15:23:53.080

3 1:54.456 + 01.678 15:25:47.536

4 1:52.778 --------- 15:27:40.314

5 1:54.958 + 02.180 15:29:35.272

6 1:54.029 + 01.251 15:31:29.301

7 1:55.661 + 02.883 15:33:24.962

8 1:55.881 + 03.103 15:35:20.843

9 1:56.036 + 03.258 15:37:16.879

10 1:59.764 + 06.986 15:39:16.643

 Po. 8 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 54.793
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.591 + 10.266 15:22:00.507

2 1:57.333 + 04.008 15:23:57.840

3 1:56.373 + 03.048 15:25:54.213

4 1:57.094 + 03.769 15:27:51.307

5 1:53.325 --------- 15:29:44.632

6 1:57.162 + 03.837 15:31:41.794

7 1:57.553 + 04.228 15:33:39.347

8 1:55.479 + 02.154 15:35:34.826

9 1:53.593 + 00.268 15:37:28.419

10 1:54.650 + 01.325 15:39:23.069

 Po. 9 - # 142 BASTIANON D. + 1:01.955
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.074 + 04.476 15:21:54.256

2 2:05.390 + 12.792 15:23:59.646

3 1:55.608 + 03.010 15:25:55.254

4 1:57.587 + 04.989 15:27:52.841

5 1:52.598 --------- 15:29:45.439

6 1:56.728 + 04.130 15:31:42.167

7 1:58.008 + 05.410 15:33:40.175

8 1:56.561 + 03.963 15:35:36.736

9 1:55.848 + 03.250 15:37:32.584

10 1:57.647 + 05.049 15:39:30.231

 Po. 10 - # 920 DEL FEDERICO D.+ 1:26.170
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.968 + 03.981 15:21:56.650

2 1:59.032 + 02.045 15:23:55.682

3 1:56.987 --------- 15:25:52.669

4 2:00.532 + 03.545 15:27:53.201

5 1:59.227 + 02.240 15:29:52.428

6 1:58.235 + 01.248 15:31:50.663

7 2:01.509 + 04.522 15:33:52.172

8 1:59.998 + 03.011 15:35:52.170

9 2:01.165 + 04.178 15:37:53.335

10 2:01.111 + 04.124 15:39:54.446

 Po. 11 - # 232 TESTELLA A. + 1:30.572
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.766 + 05.146 15:21:59.552

2 2:01.476 + 02.856 15:24:01.028

3 2:01.729 + 03.109 15:26:02.757

4 1:59.489 + 00.869 15:28:02.246

5 1:58.620 --------- 15:30:00.866

6 1:58.821 + 00.201 15:31:59.687

7 1:59.269 + 00.649 15:33:58.956

8 2:00.446 + 01.826 15:35:59.402

9 2:00.273 + 01.653 15:37:59.675

10 1:59.173 + 00.553 15:39:58.848

 Po. 12 - # 4 DOVIZIOSO A. + 1:30.669
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.884 + 06.828 15:22:02.500

2 1:59.780 + 01.724 15:24:02.280

3 2:01.475 + 03.419 15:26:03.755

4 1:58.946 + 00.890 15:28:02.701

5 1:58.904 + 00.848 15:30:01.605

6 1:58.883 + 00.827 15:32:00.488

7 1:59.925 + 01.869 15:34:00.413

8 2:00.791 + 02.735 15:36:01.204

9 1:59.685 + 01.629 15:38:00.889

10 1:58.056 --------- 15:39:58.945

 Po. 13 - # 41 BALDUCCI E. + 1:52.748
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.445 + 06.763 15:22:04.130

2 2:02.112 + 02.430 15:24:06.242

3 2:01.334 + 01.652 15:26:07.576

4 1:59.682 --------- 15:28:07.258

5 2:00.077 + 00.395 15:30:07.335

6 2:00.792 + 01.110 15:32:08.127

7 2:00.932 + 01.250 15:34:09.059

8 2:02.096 + 02.414 15:36:11.155

9 2:05.070 + 05.388 15:38:16.225

10 2:04.799 + 05.117 15:40:21.024

Fastest lap: 1:49.219 
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Ponzano 03 03 24 MX1FastExpRidMX2EliteFast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 14 - # 215 LOLLI M. + 2:08.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.799 + 04.386 15:22:01.721

2 2:03.429 + 03.016 15:24:05.150

3 2:05.432 + 05.019 15:26:10.582

4 2:00.959 + 00.546 15:28:11.541

5 2:00.674 + 00.261 15:30:12.215

6 2:00.413 --------- 15:32:12.628

7 2:03.545 + 03.132 15:34:16.173

8 2:04.051 + 03.638 15:36:20.224

9 2:03.529 + 03.116 15:38:23.753

10 2:12.543 + 12.130 15:40:36.296

 Po. 15 - # 75 CARIZIA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.263 + 08.104 15:22:07.673

2 2:03.959 + 01.800 15:24:11.632

3 2:02.659 + 00.500 15:26:14.291

4 2:02.648 + 00.489 15:28:16.939

5 2:02.159 --------- 15:30:19.098

6 2:02.278 + 00.119 15:32:21.376

7 2:04.858 + 02.699 15:34:26.234

8 2:04.192 + 02.033 15:36:30.426

9 2:04.448 + 02.289 15:38:34.874

 Po. 16 - # 248 CRISANTE D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.076 + 05.458 15:22:03.483

2 2:03.242 + 02.624 15:24:06.725

3 2:02.751 + 02.133 15:26:09.476

4 2:00.618 --------- 15:28:10.094

5 2:27.503 + 26.885 15:30:37.597

6 2:05.441 + 04.823 15:32:43.038

7 2:06.338 + 05.720 15:34:49.376

8 2:08.452 + 07.834 15:36:57.828

9 2:07.825 + 07.207 15:39:05.653

 Po. 17 - # 405 FORTUNATO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.322 + 07.942 15:22:09.329

2 2:07.455 + 02.075 15:24:16.784

3 2:05.380 --------- 15:26:22.164

4 2:08.281 + 02.901 15:28:30.445

5 2:08.783 + 03.403 15:30:39.228

6 2:07.085 + 01.705 15:32:46.313

7 2:07.788 + 02.408 15:34:54.101

8 2:12.674 + 07.294 15:37:06.775

9 2:14.792 + 09.412 15:39:21.567

 Po. 18 - # 772 CINTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.740 + 03.722 15:22:05.343

2 2:06.018 --------- 15:24:11.361

3 2:07.827 + 01.809 15:26:19.188

4 2:10.118 + 04.100 15:28:29.306

5 2:11.902 + 05.884 15:30:41.208

6 2:11.236 + 05.218 15:32:52.444

7 2:12.387 + 06.369 15:35:04.831

8 2:15.500 + 09.482 15:37:20.331

9 2:11.054 + 05.036 15:39:31.385

 Po. 19 - # 199 MOSCONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.324 + 05.928 15:22:16.602

2 2:12.396 --------- 15:24:28.998

3 2:13.253 + 00.857 15:26:42.251

4 2:13.273 + 00.877 15:28:55.524

5 2:15.031 + 02.635 15:31:10.555

6 2:15.392 + 03.996 15:33:25.947

7 2:13.801 + 01.405 15:35:39.748

8 2:15.954 + 03.558 15:37:55.702

9 2:17.285 + 04.889 15:40:12.987

 Po. 20 - # 193 INNAMORATI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.205 + 07.805 15:22:18.289

2 2:14.903 + 03.503 15:24:33.192

3 2:11.400 --------- 15:26:44.592

4 2:13.011 + 01.611 15:28:57.603

5 2:14.714 + 03.314 15:31:12.317

6 2:15.224 + 03.824 15:33:27.541

7 2:14.444 + 03.044 15:35:41.985

8 2:20.080 + 08.680 15:38:02.065

9 2:17.593 + 06.193 15:40:19.658

 Po. 21 - # 696 CASETTARI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.980 + 05.092 15:22:10.296

2 2:09.007 + 00.119 15:24:19.303

3 2:08.888 --------- 15:26:28.191

4 2:11.448 + 02.560 15:28:39.639

5 2:17.380 + 08.492 15:30:57.019

6 2:21.593 + 12.705 15:33:18.612

7 2:20.023 + 11.135 15:35:38.635

8 2:26.323 + 17.435 15:38:04.958

9 2:19.049 + 10.161 15:40:24.007

 Po. 22 - # 675 BARTOLACCI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.363 + 04.242 15:22:15.758

2 2:15.104 + 00.983 15:24:30.862

3 2:15.783 + 01.662 15:26:46.645

4 2:14.121 --------- 15:29:00.766

5 2:16.913 + 02.792 15:31:17.679

6 2:18.452 + 04.331 15:33:36.131

7 2:18.864 + 04.743 15:35:54.995

8 2:15.064 + 00.943 15:38:10.059

9 2:15.290 + 01.169 15:40:25.349

 Po. 23 - # 28 RAUSO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.299 + 03.710 15:22:25.517

2 2:10.589 --------- 15:24:36.106

3 2:15.787 + 05.198 15:26:51.893

4 2:14.070 + 03.481 15:29:05.963

5 2:26.103 + 15.514 15:31:32.066

6 2:16.261 + 05.672 15:33:48.327

7 2:19.587 + 09.998 15:36:07.914

8 2:17.677 + 07.088 15:38:25.591

9 2:13.700 + 03.111 15:40:39.291

 Po. 24 - # 249 PARISE P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.566 + 09.699 15:22:22.106

2 2:16.123 + 02.256 15:24:38.229

3 2:18.836 + 04.969 15:26:57.065

4 2:15.762 + 01.895 15:29:12.827

5 2:22.018 + 08.151 15:31:34.845

6 2:18.467 + 04.600 15:33:53.312

7 2:16.221 + 02.354 15:36:09.533

8 2:17.024 + 03.157 15:38:26.557

9 2:13.867 --------- 15:40:40.424

 Po. 25 - # 68 MONDATORE D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.793 + 08.039 15:22:20.798

2 2:14.754 --------- 15:24:35.552

3 2:18.363 + 03.609 15:26:53.915

4 2:17.659 + 02.905 15:29:11.574

5 2:22.367 + 07.613 15:31:33.941

6 2:21.005 + 06.251 15:33:54.946

7 2:24.156 + 09.402 15:36:19.102

8 2:26.969 + 12.215 15:38:46.071

 Po. 26 - # 94 OSNATO P. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.310 + 04.937 15:22:25.136

2 2:20.373 --------- 15:24:45.509

3 2:23.297 + 02.924 15:27:08.806

4 2:26.149 + 05.776 15:29:34.955

5 2:26.627 + 06.254 15:32:01.582

6 2:28.223 + 07.850 15:34:29.805

7 2:24.625 + 04.252 15:36:54.430

8 2:41.742 + 21.369 15:39:36.172

 Po. 27 - # 95 D`ANGELO S. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.272 + 06.903 15:22:14.204

2 2:10.369 --------- 15:24:24.573

3 2:15.110 + 04.741 15:26:39.683

4 2:14.319 + 03.950 15:28:54.002

5 2:20.879 + 10.510 15:31:14.881

 Po. 28 - # 181 COSTANTINI D. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.253 + 04.211 15:21:58.702

2 1:58.042 --------- 15:23:56.744

 Po. 29 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.974 --------- 15:21:53.282

Fastest lap: 1:49.219 
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